Feser Lauf GmbH

Audi Q3 Sportback 45 TFSI e Stronic -

NAV,LED,PDC+ PKW

Price 32,980 EUR

VAT Claimable

Body shape Off-road vehicle / Pickup
truck

First registration 11.2021

Technical Inspection New

Authority

Mileage in km 21,150 KM

Engine power 180 KW (245 Hp)

Cubic capacity 1,395 ccm

Fuel Hybrid Plugin Petrol

Colour Grey Metallic paint

Gearbox type S Tronic-Automatic

Vehicle type Used vehicles

Previous owners From first hand

Vehicle-1D A-1048078

Features:

Sonderfinanzierung

32,580 €
7800 C
25.080 €
E78%

Fahrzsugprais
Anzahhang
Nettodariehansbetrag
Sollzing pa, gobunden
Effaktvear Jahresging
36

30,000 KM
2108 ¢
29.764 €
19.036 €

Laufzeit in Monaten
Guamntlauflesiung
Zinsan

Gemmtbetrag
Sehlusirabe (37, Rata)

298 €

Irskel. MaaS2

Audi Gebrauchtwagen
Plis

FESER %t GRAF

Contact:

Feser Lauf GmbH

Industriestralle 17

91207 Lauf

Telephone: 09123/9401 425

Fax: 09123/9401 334

E-mail: Herold.Mehler@feser-graf.de
Homepage:www.feser-graf.de

Dieses Fahrzeug erfullt das Hersteller Qualitats Siegel: Audi GW :plus, Feul: Hybrid Plugin
Petrol, From first hand, HU/AU inspection new, Voice control, MMI Navigation plus mit
MMI touch, Automatic Air Conditioning 2 Zones, LED headlights, Stoff Argument, Tempo-

delimiter, Parking sensors front & rear, Heated seats,

dow/head airbags, ESP (Electronic stability program)

MP3-Radio, Electric window lifts, Win-

, hanograu metallic, Radio, Interior Color

Black, Alloy wheels 17 inches, ABS, Central locking with RC, Electronic drive locking devi-
ce (DLD), Traction control, Onboard computer, Emission category Euro 6d, Electronic stee-
ring, Isofix-System, Leather steering wheel, Arm rest, Rain sensor, Electric tyre pressure con-
trol, Full service history, Heated mirror and electic, Bluetooth - Handsfree equipment

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing
Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (37. Rate)
36 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

7,900,-
25,080,-
6.78 %
6.99 %

36

30,000 KM
2,103,-
29,764,-
19,036,-
298.00

Volkswagen Bank GmbH - Gifhorner StraRe 57 - 38112
Braunschweig

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
GeméR den Darlehensbedingungen ist fir das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschliel3en.









